
Why do services 
need to change?

What can we  
do better?

The NHS in Darlington,
Durham and Tees

The Better Health 
Programme is about how 
the NHS can provide better 
care for patients.

We want to find out what’s 
important to you about the 
care we provide, in particular 
maternity services and 
children’s services.

Find out more and tell us 
what you think at one of 
our events:

For more information about the Better Health Programme and to sign 
up to attend one of the above events, please visit our website: 

www.nhsbetterhealth.org.uk or call 01642 745401 

You can also contact the programme via:

Email: necsu.betterhealthprogramme@nhs.net     
Twitter: www.twitter.com/NHSBetterHealth  
Facebook: www.facebook.com/nhsbetterhealthprogramme

What does your 
local NHS do well?

Venue Date Time

North Ormesby Community Hub and Library 
Derwent Street, North Ormesby, Middlesbrough, TS3 6JB Wed 1st Feb 4:30-6:30pm

Thornaby Methodist Church  
Thornaby, Stockton-on-Tees TS17 9HA

Thu 2nd Feb 4-6pm

Sunny Field House  
36 Westgate, Guisborough TS14 6BA

Sat 4th Feb 10:30-12:30pm

Hartlepool FE College  
Stockton St, Hartlepool TS24 7NT

Mon 6th Feb 5:30-7:30pm

Shotton Hall  
Old Shotton, Peterlee SR8 2PH

Tue 7th Feb 6-8pm

Mercure Darlington Kings Hotel  
9-12 Priestgate, Darlington, Co Durham DL1 1NW

Wed 8th Feb 6-8pm

Barnard Castle Hub  
Ing Lane, Shaw Bank, Barnard Castle DL12 8TD

Thu 9th Feb 4-6pm

The Golden Lion  
114 High Street, Northallerton DL7 8PP

Sat 11th Feb 11-1pm

The Fountain Hotel  
Market Place, Hawes, North Yorkshire DL8 3RD

Mon 20th Feb 6-8pm

The Whitby Pavilion  
West Cliff, Whitby YO21 3EN

Tue 21st Feb 6-8pm

Sedgefield Parish Hall  
Front Street, Sedgefield TS21 3AT

Thu 23rd Feb 11-1pm

How can we improve 
maternity and 
children’s services?


